
WHAT’S ON……………WHEN? 

Term 1 – 2018 
Wednesday 11 April Cross Country 
Thursday 12 April School Assembly 2.10pm 
 Anzac Day Ceremony 
Friday 13 April Uniform Shop Open 2.30pm 
 Gymnastics 
 P&C Rainbow Run 2pm 
 END TERM 1 
Term 2 – 2018 
Monday 30 April Staff Development Day 
 (no students) 
Tuesday 1 May Students return  
Thursday 3 May School Photos 
Tuesday 15 May NAPLAN 
Wednesday 16 May NAPLAN 
Thursday 17 May NAPLAN 
Friday 18 May Walk Safely to school day 
Friday 1 June Regional Cross Country 
Sunday 3 June P&C Bunnings BBQ 
Monday 11 June PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
Monday 25 June Commonwealth Bank “Smart 

Start” visit 
Friday 6 July END TERM 2 
 

PRINCIPAL’S MESSGE 

Welcome to Term 1 Week 10 
 

This week is jam packed (or should I say, jelly 
packed) full of wonderful opportunities for 
Parents/Carers to participate and celebrate 
achievements of our wonderful students.   
 

Tomorrow we are holding our Cross 
Country carnival and I would like to 
thank Miss Prior for all her efforts in 
organising the day.   
 
On Thursday our students and teachers 
will be attending an ANZAC service at 
10.30am.  Parents/Carers are most 
welcome to attend.  I would like to 

acknowledge all of the efforts of the School leaders 
and Mrs Connell in organising this special service.   

The week will end with the Rainbow run and the 
‘Jelly Cup’.  This will be an amazing end of the 
term.  It is such a treat for the children and our P&C 
have been working hard to make this a fun and 
rewarding event. 
 
 
 
 
 
I will be returning after the holidays as Relieving 
Principal and I look forward to continuing to work in 
partnership with the school community next term.  
 
I would like to wish everyone a happy and safe 
school holiday. 

Mrs Sharon Rigg 
Relieving Principal 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Students return on Tuesday, 1 May 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL SECURITY – 1300 880 021 
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